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Total Taxable Diesel Gallons

2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008
Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD

June 52,801,438       52,801,438       53,307,447       53,307,447       56,882,335       56,882,335       58,330,350       58,330,350       
July 51,453,940       104,255,378     50,985,156       104,292,603     55,600,360       112,482,695     56,387,263       114,717,613     
August 53,029,324       157,284,702     54,763,681       159,056,284     62,650,919       175,133,614     62,769,999       177,487,612     
September 52,508,753       209,793,455     56,288,251       215,344,535     55,800,083       230,933,697     56,716,585       234,204,197     
October 21,541,401       231,334,856     57,518,121       272,862,656     57,768,478       288,702,175     60,039,371       294,243,568     
November 76,092,300       307,427,156     53,638,717       326,501,373     53,193,592       341,895,767     51,703,748       345,947,316     
December 48,187,065       355,614,221     53,671,685       380,173,058     52,841,215       394,736,982     53,497,214       399,444,530     
January 1,745,604         357,359,825     54,932,931       435,105,989     55,304,236       450,041,218     55,433,207       454,877,737     
February 93,031,133       450,390,958     50,017,324       485,123,313     51,982,902       502,024,120     53,947,831       508,825,568     
March 53,998,839       504,389,797     57,792,042       542,915,355     58,854,032       560,878,152     53,055,921       561,881,489     
April 50,355,208       554,745,005     55,650,318       598,565,673     56,025,140       616,903,292     53,115,117       614,996,606     
May 51,366,261       606,111,266     54,196,315       652,761,988     58,470,402       675,373,694     52,152,567       667,149,173     
Total 606,111,266     652,761,988     675,373,694     667,149,173     
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